10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Some Velvet Morning

Mellow Day

Old Friends

Motherless Children (1929-1930)
Ballad Of Davy Crockett

Light From Your Lighthouse
Make Him Make Me

Stunt Double

Hang Up My Spurs and Saddle
Secret Love

Who's Gonna Miss Me?

I Never Will Marry

Wasn't Born To Follow

You Bring The Summer

Guitar Man

A Thing Called Love

Hey Mister, That's Me Up On The Jukebox
Highway Song

Maggie May

The Partisan

Caravan of Gypsies

Honest Man

You

I'll Let You In

Till The Rivers All Run Dry
When You Say Nothing At All
Long Time Gone

I Don't Want to Spoil the Party
You Can Have My Husband
Don't Renege On Our Love

You Were Never Mine

Time
2:45
3:40
3:29
3:08
3:39
2:14
2:31
5:.04
2:51
2:33
3:21
2:45
3:38
2:54
3:00
2:31
2:23
3:48
3:53
5:33
3:25
3:34
4:41
4:28
3:23
3:25
4:21
2:27
2:36
3:20
4:18

4:02

Aug 6 2016 Random Routes

45 songs, 2.6 hours, 891.8 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Movin' With Nancy

Mellow Day

King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger...

Best Of The Best Of The Original Carter...

Great American Heroes

Electric Arguments

As He Wanders...

As He Wanders...

All Atx

Full Circle

Full Circle

Full Circle

Good Times!

Good Times!

The Essential Jerry Reed

The Essential Jerry Reed

Mud Slide Slim And The Blue Horizon
Mud Slide Slim And The Blue Horizon
Under The Covers, Vol. 2

The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 1]
The Last of the Outlaws

Facing The Shadow

The Best of Bonnie Raitt on Capitol 1989...

The Runaway Kid
The Definitive Collection
Now That I've Found You

Songs (Our Daddy Taught)

Yesterday - A Country Music Tribute to t...

The Best
Shoot Out The Lights

One Of The Fortunate Few
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Nancy Sinatra & Lee Hazlewood
Joe And Tree Brunelle
Roger Miller

The Carter Family
Fess Parker

The Fireman

Texas Sapphires
Texas Sapphires
Asleep At The Wheel
Loretta Lynn

Loretta Lynn

Loretta Lynn

The Monkees

The Monkees

Jerry Reed

Jerry Reed

James Taylor

James Taylor
Matthew Sweet & Susanna Hoffs
Leonard Cohen

David Waddell
Ashley Monical
Bonnie Raitt

J Wagner

Don Williams

Alison Krauss

The Everly Brothers
Rosanne Cash

Lou Ann Barton
Richard & Linda Thompson

Delbert McClinton
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Aug 6 2016 Random Routes

Name

St. James Infirmary (Live)
St. James Infirmary

St Swithin's Day

Hot Hands

Not Dark Yet

If I Knew Then
Cautionary Tale
Universal Sigh

Almost September

My Kind of Day on Padre
Good Day Sunshine
Texas

Wobbles

Time
4:08
2:27
3:56
4:04
6:40
3:59
3141
3:31
3:59
4:30
2:12
511

331

Album

Lou Rawls - Anthology [Disc 1]

Two Steps From The Blues

Must I Paint You a Picture? The Essential...

Ionia

Trail Two

Rainbow Ends

Cautionary Tale

Universal Sigh

Closer To The Truth

What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits
Revolver [2009 Mono Remaster]

Road To Hell

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Lou Rawls

Bobby "Blue" Bland

Billy Bragg

Lindsay Lou & The Flatbellys
Jimmy LaFave

Emitt Rhodes

Dylan LeBlanc

Jim Stricklan

Trout Fishing In America
Gary P. Nunn

The Beatles

Chris Rea

Benmont Tench
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