

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Some Velvet Morning	3:40	Movin' With Nancy	Nancy Sinatra & Lee Hazlewood
3	Mellow Day	3:29	Mellow Day	Joe And Tree Brunelle
4	Old Friends	3:08	King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger	Roger Miller
5	Motherless Children (1929-1930)	3:39	Best Of The Best Of The Original Carter	The Carter Family
6	Ballad Of Davy Crockett	2:14	Great American Heroes	Fess Parker
7	Light From Your Lighthouse	2:31	Electric Arguments	The Fireman
8	Make Him Make Me	5:04	As He Wanders	Texas Sapphires
9	Stunt Double	2:51	As He Wanders	Texas Sapphires
10	Hang Up My Spurs and Saddle	2:33	All Atx	Asleep At The Wheel
11	Secret Love	3:21	Full Circle	Loretta Lynn
12	Who's Gonna Miss Me?	2:45	Full Circle	Loretta Lynn
13	I Never Will Marry	3:38	Full Circle	Loretta Lynn
14	Wasn't Born To Follow	2:54	Good Times!	The Monkees
15	You Bring The Summer	3:00	Good Times!	The Monkees
16	Guitar Man	2:31	The Essential Jerry Reed	Jerry Reed
17	A Thing Called Love	2:23	The Essential Jerry Reed	Jerry Reed
18	Hey Mister, That's Me Up On The Jukebox	3:48	Mud Slide Slim And The Blue Horizon	James Taylor
19	Highway Song	3:53	Mud Slide Slim And The Blue Horizon	James Taylor
20	Maggie May	5:33	Under The Covers, Vol. 2	Matthew Sweet & Susanna Hoffs
21	The Partisan	3:25	The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 1]	Leonard Cohen
22	Caravan of Gypsies	3:34	The Last of the Outlaws	David Waddell
23	Honest Man	4:41	Facing The Shadow	Ashley Monical
24	You	4:28	The Best of Bonnie Raitt on Capitol 1989	Bonnie Raitt
25	I'll Let You In	3:23	The Runaway Kid	J Wagner
26	Till The Rivers All Run Dry	3:25	The Definitive Collection	Don Williams
27	When You Say Nothing At All	4:21	Now That I've Found You	Alison Krauss
28	Long Time Gone	2:27	Songs (Our Daddy Taught)	The Everly Brothers
29	I Don't Want to Spoil the Party	2:36	Yesterday - A Country Music Tribute to t	Rosanne Cash
30	You Can Have My Husband	3:20	The Best	Lou Ann Barton
31	Don't Renege On Our Love	4:18	Shoot Out The Lights	Richard & Linda Thompson
32	You Were Never Mine	4:02	One Of The Fortunate Few	Delbert McClinton

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 St. James Infirmary (Live)	4:08 Lou Rawls - Anthology [Disc 1]	Lou Rawls
34 St. James Infirmary	2:27 Two Steps From The Blues	Bobby "Blue" Bland
35 St Swithin's Day	3:56 Must I Paint You a Picture? The Essential	Billy Bragg
36 Hot Hands	4:04 Ionia	Lindsay Lou & The Flatbellys
37 Not Dark Yet	6:40 Trail Two	Jimmy LaFave
38 If I Knew Then	3:59 Rainbow Ends	Emitt Rhodes
39 Cautionary Tale	3:41 Cautionary Tale	Dylan LeBlanc
40 Universal Sigh	3:31 Universal Sigh	Jim Stricklan
41 Almost September	3:59 Closer To The Truth	Trout Fishing In America
42 My Kind of Day on Padre	4:30 What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits	Gary P. Nunn
43 Good Day Sunshine	2:12 Revolver [2009 Mono Remaster]	The Beatles
44 Texas	5:11 Road To Hell	Chris Rea
45 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench